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Basic Details Address Information

Property Type: Land Country: usS
Listing Type: For Sale State: NC
Listing ID: 100261065 County: Onslow
Price: $59,000 City: Jacksonville
View: No Subdivision: Millpond Village
Lot Area: 4.30 Acre Zipcode: 28546
List Price/SqFt: $13,721 Street: Meadow
Status: Active Street Number: 121
Days on Market: 1096 Street Suffix: Trail
Neighborhood Additional Information

Elementary Stateside Office Name: The Sue Cruddas
School: Real Estate Team
Middle School: Jacksonville J  Sub-Type: -

Commons



High School: Northside Tax Year:

Office ID:
Agent ID:
New

Construction:

Waterfront:

SgFt - Heated:

Lot SqFt:

Agent Info

Living Seaside Realty Group
& 910-239-3201

S +1(910) 227-9439
home@livingseaside.com

910-239-3201 - 6314 Oleander Dr. Wilmington, NC 28403

01/01/1970

2016030913413182
2833000000

2016030917432340
2531000000

No

No
0 Sqft

187,308 Sqft




