

Land

- 121 Meadow Trail, Jacksonville, North Carolina









Basic Details

Property Type:	Land
Listing Type:	For Sale
Listing ID:	100261065
Price:	\$59,000
View:	No
Lot Area:	4.30 Acre
List Price/SqFt:	\$13,721
Status:	Active
Days on Market:	1096

Address Information

Country:	US
State:	NC
County:	Onslow
City:	Jacksonville
Subdivision:	Millpond Village
Zipcode:	28546
Street:	Meadow
Street Number:	121
Street Suffix:	Trail

Neighborhood

Elementary School:	Stateside
Middle School:	Jacksonville Commons

Additional Information

Office Name:	The Sue Cruddas Real Estate Team	



√ Sub-Type:

Residential Land

High School:	Northside
--------------	-----------

Tax Year:	01/01/1970	
Office ID:	2016030913413182 2833000000	
Agent ID:	2016030917432340 2531000000	
New Construction:	No	
Waterfront:	No	
SqFt - Heated:	0 Sqft	
Lot SqFt:	187,308 Sqft	

Agent Info



910-239-3201 - 6314 Oleander Dr. Wilmington, NC 28403